Technical Data
PA-2 Manometer Sensor
Pressure Sensor for Pipelines
The PA-2 pressure sensor is the ideal choice for monitoring pressure in water distribution
networks and irrigation mainlines. It incorporates the very latest techniques for signal
processing, automated compensation and adjustment, which ensures unrivalled accuracy
over a wide temperature range. The PA-2 is a cost-effective, affordable transmitter that has
a specification better than other similarly priced products, and equal to many much more

4-pin M12 female (sensors); 7-pin M9 male Binder (Adcon RTU)
Material cable PUR, shielded
Ordering information
A200733163 ADCON PA-2 manometer 0-10 bar, 1/4" thread
A200733164 ADCON PA-2 manometer 0-30 bar, 1/4" thread
A200733165 ADCON PA-2 manometer 0-10 bar, 18NPT thread
A200733166 Cable 5m for manometer ADCON PA-1/PA-2, M12f / M9m
A200733167 Cable 10m for manometer ADCON PA-1/PA-2 M12f / M9m
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
2-2
We reserve the right to make technical changes and improvements without
notice. V-27/04/2024